Revised As Of: 07/26/2024 10:30 AM

2024 - 2025 BUS ROUTE SHEET

(School Copy) Bus: 1 5 5
Effective:

Bus: 155 Bus Contractor: PARTON, BRENDA Cap: 36

RuniID: 295.002 School(s) Serving: TO VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET SCHOOLS

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

06:53 AM 7401 STRAWBERRY PLAINS PIKE @ BP / AMOCO GAS STATION

06:57 AM AM ONLY - 5423 ASHEVILLE HY (DAYS INN)

06:58 AM CHILHOWEE INTERMEDIATE

07:02 AM AM ONLY - 4020 RUTLEDGE PIKE @ SHONEY'S

07:05 AM AULT RD & SHANGRI-LA DR

07:09 AM CROSS VALLEY RD & WASHINGTON PIKE

07:11 AM FAIRWAY RD & WASHINGTON PIKE

07:16 AM BELLE MORRIS ELEMENTARY

07:20 AM FLEMMING ST & HOITT AV

07:22 AM MITCHELL ST & NINTH AV

07:24 AM WINONA ST & WOODBINE AV

07:27 AM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET

RunID: 295.102 School(s) Serving: FROM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET SCHOOLS

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

03:30 PM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET

03:38 PM WINONA ST & WOODBINE AV

03:40 PM MITCHELL ST & NINTH AV

03:42 PM FLEMMING ST & HOITT AV

03:46 PM BELLE MORRIS ELEMENTARY

03:51 PM FAIRWAY RD & WASHINGTON PIKE

03:54 PM CROSS VALLEY RD & WASHINGTON PIKE

03:56 PM PM ONLY - RICHARD LEAKE REC CENTER

04:02 PM AULT RD & SHANGRI-LA DR

04:06 PM HARDEE'S ON ASHEVILLE HWY

04:09 PM CHILHOWEE INTERMEDIATE

04:13 PM PM ONLY - 5900 ASHEVILLE HY @ MILTON ROBERTS REC CENTER

04:20 PM 7401 STRAWBERRY PLAINS PIKE @ BP / AMOCO GAS STATION

EE R R R R I R I I R R R R I R O R R R R I R R R I R R R R I I I R R R R I I S R I O ]

End of Route 155

khkhkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkrkhkrkk kkkx*

KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 155

Page 1




